Video Audio Timed text Timing

Use this DCP's audio as OV and make VF

Show graph of audio levels... Peak:-15.40dB
Gain 0.0 + | dB  Calculate...
Delay 0 + | ms

Language Edit... g
DCP

L | R |C|Lfe|Ls|Rs
1:1 ]
1:2 []
1:3 []
1:4 []
1:5 []
1:6 []

2:1

eng 3/2+1 (ac3)

Content

Audio will not be resampled



